

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6734

FOR: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 10
 LOCATION: The Pas - PR 287
 LENGTH: 28.6

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.	5,207,550.00	1,330,566.50	6,538,116.50	195,000.00	6,733,116.50
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	5,571,200.00	1,479,600.00	7,050,800.00	180,000.00	7,230,800.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	6,155,675.00	1,713,710.00	7,869,385.00	210,000.00	8,079,385.00
Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	6,631,300.00	1,664,050.00	8,295,350.00	270,000.00	8,565,350.00
Borland Construction Inc.	6,569,760.00	1,802,422.00	8,372,182.00	240,000.00	8,612,182.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6734

FOR: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 10
 LOCATION: The Pas - PR 287
 LENGTH: 28.6

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION I: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 10
 LOCATION: The Pas to PR 287
 LENGTH: 18.6

REGION 5
 WORK ORDER NO.: H05303
 PROJECT NO.: 5604

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	200,000.00	200,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	385,000.00	385,000.00	290,000.00	290,000.00
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	280,000.00	280,000.00	315,000.00	315,000.00	350,000.00	350,000.00	450,000.00	450,000.00
Flagperson	200	h	50.00	10,000.00	55.00	11,000.00	60.00	12,000.00	50.00	10,000.00
Shoulder Preparation Type II (Mod)	162	sta	900.00	145,800.00	975.00	157,950.00	1,050.00	170,100.00	1,150.00	186,300.00
Granular Fill (Mod)	25,000	t	16.00	400,000.00	17.25	431,250.00	19.50	487,500.00	20.00	500,000.00
Milling Bituminous Pavement	150,000	m ²	1.50	225,000.00	1.30	195,000.00	1.30	195,000.00	1.75	262,500.00
Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	49,000	t	47.00	2,303,000.00	53.00	2,597,000.00	53.30	2,611,700.00	60.00	2,940,000.00
Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB	500	t	40.00	20,000.00	43.00	21,500.00	50.00	25,000.00	60.00	30,000.00
Granular Base Course, Class "A" Shoulders (Mod)	55,000	t	24.00	1,320,000.00	26.00	1,430,000.00	29.25	1,608,750.00	30.00	1,650,000.00
Binder Material	1,200	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	2,500	each	1.50	3,750.00	5.00	12,500.00	4.25	10,625.00	5.00	12,500.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
VMA Haul	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
				5,207,550.00		5,571,200.00		6,155,675.00		6,631,300.00
	BID TOTAL			6,538,116.50		7,050,800.00		7,869,385.00		8,295,350.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6734

FOR: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 10
 LOCATION: The Pas - PR 287
 LENGTH: 28.6

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION I: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 10
 LOCATION: The Pas to PR 287
 LENGTH: 18.6

REGION 5
 WORK ORDER NO.: H05303
 PROJECT NO.: 5604

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			Borland Construction Inc.							
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	395000.00	395,000.00						
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	357000.00	357,000.00						
Flagperson	200	h	56.00	11,200.00						
Shoulder Preparation Type II (Mod)	162	sta	1005.00	162,810.00						
Granular Fill (Mod)	25,000	t	18.00	450,000.00						
Milling Bituminous Pavement	150,000	m ²	1.90	285,000.00						
Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	49,000	t	63.00	3,087,000.00						
Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB	500	t	48.50	24,250.00						
Granular Base Course, Class "A" Shoulders (Mod)	55,000	t	27.00	1,485,000.00						
Binder Material	1,200	t	0.00	0.00						
Temporary Overlay Markers	2,500	each	5.00	12,500.00						
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	50000.00	50,000.00						
VMA Haul	1	\$	50000.00	50,000.00						
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200000.00	200,000.00						
				6,569,760.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			8,372,182.00		0.00		0.00		0.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6734

FOR: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 10
 LOCATION: The Pas - PR 287
 LENGTH: 28.6

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION II: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 285
 LOCATION: PTH 10 to East Junction of Kryschuk Road (The Pas)
 LENGTH: 10

REGION 5
 WORK ORDER NO.: J05469
 PROJECT NO.: 5606

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	60,000.00	60,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
Flagperson	100	h	50.00	5,000.00	55.00	5,500.00	60.00	6,000.00	50.00	5,000.00
Shoulder Preparation Type II (Mod)	57	sta	750.00	42,750.00	850.00	48,450.00	905.00	51,585.00	975.00	55,575.00
Milling Bituminous Pavement	30,100	m ²	1.50	45,150.00	1.50	45,150.00	3.25	97,825.00	2.50	75,250.00
Adjusting Existing Manholes	33	each	250.50	8,266.50	800.00	26,400.00	520.00	17,160.00	875.00	28,875.00
Adjusting Existing Water Main Valve Boxes	42	each	250.00	10,500.00	700.00	29,400.00	410.00	17,220.00	875.00	36,750.00
Bituminous Pavement Cl "B"	16,000	t	52.00	832,000.00	56.00	896,000.00	66.70	1,067,200.00	60.00	960,000.00
Granular Base Course, Cl "A" Shoulders (Mod)	4,200	t	30.00	126,000.00	33.50	140,700.00	36.60	153,720.00	38.00	159,600.00
Binder Material	420	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	600	each	1.50	900.00	5.00	3,000.00	5.00	3,000.00	5.00	3,000.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
VMA Haul	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
				1,330,566.50		1,479,600.00		1,713,710.00		1,664,050.00
	BID TOTAL			6,538,116.50		7,050,800.00		7,869,385.00		8,295,350.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6734

FOR: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 10
 LOCATION: The Pas - PR 287
 LENGTH: 28.6

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION II: Bituminous Pavement

ROAD NO.: 285
 LOCATION: PTH 10 to East Junction of Kryschuk Road (The Pas)
 LENGTH: 10

REGION 5
 WORK ORDER NO.: J05469
 PROJECT NO.: 5606

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			Borland Construction Inc.							
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	52000.00	52,000.00						
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	95000.00	95,000.00						
Flagperson	100	h	56.00	5,600.00						
Shoulder Preparation Type II (Mod)	57	sta	836.00	47,652.00						
Milling Bituminous Pavement	30,100	m ²	3.70	111,370.00						
Adjusting Existing Manholes	33	each	500.00	16,500.00						
Adjusting Existing Water Main Valve Boxes	42	each	250.00	10,500.00						
Bituminous Pavement Cl "B"	16,000	t	73.00	1,168,000.00						
Granular Base Course, Cl "A" Shoulders (Mod)	4,200	t	34.00	142,800.00						
Binder Material	420	t	0.00	0.00						
Temporary Overlay Markers	600	each	5.00	3,000.00						
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	25000.00	25,000.00						
VMA Haul	1	\$	25000.00	25,000.00						
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	100000.00	100,000.00						
				1,802,422.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			8,372,182.00		0.00		0.00		0.00